
7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  1  0  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  9  21

Dem  19,177  27,915  20,106  19,391  18,224  104,813

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  42  27  22  23  142

I  9  24  22  26  20  101

Idf  23  23  35  25  25  131

Idp  661  715  910  880  868  4,034

Int  1,493  2,496  2,624  2,502  2,521  11,636

Lib  60  167  98  65  77  467

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,154  14,289  10,045  8,828  7,822  49,138

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  31  48  29  25  27  160

Rep  19,586  33,334  21,936  19,275  17,632  111,763

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  5  7  5  4  0  21

Swp  2  6  2  2  2  14

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  80  184  64  90  53  471

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  49,332  79,283  55,928  51,163  47,321  283,027
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,037  721  407  180  526  774  889  400

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  24  32  14  7  37  20  20  9

Int  71  56  36  26  102  68  87  11

Lib  6  7  5  0  2  4  7  1

Npa  599  372  201  114  267  453  477  222

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,117  826  475  312  938  1,204  1,073  325

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  8  4  4  1  2  7  6  4

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,870  2,018  1,147  640  1,876  2,533  2,564  975

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 613  403  374  562  383  381  116  149  166  352  402

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  21  9  25  19  14  5  5  3  11  13

 66  36  40  106  25  29  3  7  12  14  25

 1  5  1  0  2  0  1  3  0  0  2

 350  254  138  297  193  205  44  64  88  199  220

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 815  653  500  997  605  574  114  143  174  404  389

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6  2  2  0  6  5  2  1  1  5  1

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,864  1,375  1,066  1,990  1,236  1,209  285  372  445  987  1,055



20 24 25 26 27 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 242  150  65  129  13  159  41  613  10,247

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  10

 9  7  4  4  2  24  0  6  353

 11  7  7  9  1  21  1  61  938

 1  1  0  1  0  0  0  4  54

 98  86  36  81  6  113  15  299  5,491

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 193  209  147  186  10  290  21  953  13,647

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

 1  3  1  2  0  0  0  6  80

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 556  464  260  415  32  607  78  1,944  30,863



7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  1  1  2

App  5  2  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  11  10  21

Dem  56,369  48,444  104,813

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  81  61  142

I  42  59  101

Idf  59  72  131

Idp  1,809  2,225  4,034

Int  5,298  6,338  11,636

Lib  258  209  467

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  27,236  21,902  49,138

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  0  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  1

Ref  91  69  160

Rep  65,041  46,722  111,763

RFP  0  3  3

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  3  6  9

Spf  13  8  21

Swp  9  5  14

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  305  166  471

Vet  21  18  39

Total  156,688  126,339  283,027
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,694  2,773  258  101  661  3,751  9,238

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  5  13

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  4  1  0  1  3  10

Idp  28  98  9  0  52  183  370

Int  86  237  19  2  88  464  896

Lib  9  13  1  0  4  13  40

Npa  473  1,285  104  66  361  1,483  3,772

Ref  1  2  1  0  0  4  8

Rep  1,090  2,993  366  140  763  3,094  8,446

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  1  2

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  5  16  0  0  4  19  44

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,389  7,431  760  310  1,940  9,029  22,859

District Number

Party

6



7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

App  0  0  5  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  12  0  8  0  21

Dem  903  20,895  35,800  2,035  45,052  128  104,813

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  24  43  4  67  0  142

I  2  21  46  4  28  0  101

Idf  2  31  47  1  50  0  131

Idp  27  935  1,637  88  1,345  2  4,034

Int  77  2,748  4,714  250  3,841  6  11,636

Lib  7  85  159  9  206  1  467

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  452  10,101  15,767  1,012  21,763  43  49,138

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  0  1  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  1  25  53  5  76  0  160

Rep  1,150  22,729  34,328  1,608  51,857  91  111,763

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  4  3  0  2  0  9

Spf  0  5  3  1  12  0  21

Swp  0  3  4  0  7  0  14

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  10  71  123  11  254  2  471

Vet  0  5  20  1  13  0  39

Total  2,636  57,699  92,781  5,029  124,608  274  283,027
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  1  0  1  2

App  2  5  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  6  15  0  21

Dem  34,528  63,683  6,602  104,813

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  44  86  12  142

I  41  56  4  101

Idf  52  76  3  131

Idp  1,611  2,249  174  4,034

Int  4,404  6,832  400  11,636

Lib  150  296  21  467

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  15,381  31,355  2,402  49,138

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  47  108  5  160

Rep  29,943  75,736  6,084  111,763

RFP  1  2  0  3

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party

9



7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  2  7  0  9

Spf  8  13  0  21

Swp  2  11  1  14

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  119  326  26  471

Vet  15  23  1  39

Total  86,369  180,918  15,740  283,027
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  764  325  1,089

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  6  31

Int  87  18  105

Lib  4  1  5

Npa  350  163  513

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  736  383  1,119

Unk  2  1  3

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,980  900  2,880

District Number

Party

11



7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  1  0  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  9  21

Dem  19,177  27,915  20,100  19,397  18,224  104,813

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  42  27  22  23  142

I  9  24  22  26  20  101

Idf  23  23  35  25  25  131

Idp  661  715  909  881  868  4,034

Int  1,493  2,496  2,624  2,502  2,521  11,636

Lib  60  167  98  65  77  467

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,154  14,289  10,035  8,838  7,822  49,138

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  31  48  29  25  27  160

Rep  19,586  33,334  21,925  19,286  17,632  111,763

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  5  7  5  4  0  21

Swp  2  6  2  2  2  14

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  80  184  63  91  53  471

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  49,332  79,283  55,899  51,192  47,321  283,027
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  1  1  2

App  0  2  5  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  6  10  5  21

Dem  15,585  50,110  39,118  104,813

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  16  63  63  142

I  9  57  35  101

Idf  16  78  37  131

Idp  601  2,287  1,146  4,034

Int  1,364  6,627  3,645  11,636

Lib  61  208  198  467

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,020  22,854  19,264  49,138

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  3  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  29  75  56  160

Rep  15,921  50,131  45,711  111,763

RFP  0  3  0  3

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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7/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:03 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  1  6  2  9

Spf  6  9  6  21

Swp  0  6  8  14

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  67  166  238  471

Vet  6  20  13  39

Total  40,716  132,731  109,580  283,027
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